1990

Date DS
2/26 10
6
6
3
13
6
1
0
4
10
4
11
10
8
1
6
12
6
8
4
5
0
1991
Date DS
2-? 2
2/26 1
2/28 2
2/28 7
3/2 6
3/5 10
3/8 0
3/8 11
3/9 9
3-? 4
3/19 1
3/22 4
3/26 6
3/28 9
4/2 8
4/8 10
4/9 5

Opponent
Comfort
Johnson City
Copperas Cove
Elgin

San Saba
Taylor
Lampasas *
Llano *

Burnet *

Lake Travis *
Fredericksburg *
Marble Falls *
Liberty Hill *
Lampasas *
Llano *

Lake Travis *
Burnet *
Fredericksburg *
Marble Falls *
Liberty Hill *
Lago Vista

Abilene Wylie (Area)

District: 8AAA
Record: 15-7
Finish: Second

Coach: Dennis Seale

Opponent
Austin LBJ

Hays

Kerrville Tivy
Lake Travis
Monahans
Taylor

Giddings

Austin Lanier JV
Liberty Hill
Liberty Hill
Kerrville Tivy
Fredericksburg *
Lampasas *
Marble Falls *
Lake Travis *
Burnet *

Llano *

Score
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Score
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Site

Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here

Austin

Site
Here
There
Fredericksburg
Tourney
Here
Elgin
Tourney
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
Here



4/16
4/22
4/23
4/30
5/3

5/7

5/10
5/14
5/16
5-?
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1992
Date
2/28
2/28
3/1
3/6
3/10
3/12
3/12
3/13
3/19
3/20
3/21
3/24
3/30
3/31
4/3
4/7
4/10
4/14
4/17
4/21
4/28
4/1
5/5
5/9
5/12
5/15
5/20
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Brady *

Fredericksburg *

Lampasas *

Marble Falls *

Lake Travis *

Burnet *

Llano *

Brady *

Marble Falls (District Playoft
Abilene Wylie (Bi-District)

District: 8AAA
Record: 15-11-1
Finish: Second
Coach: Dennis Seale

Opponent
Kerrville Tivy
Taylor

Llano

Giddings

Elgin

Westlake JV
Marlin

Elgin 1V

Marion

Edna

Lockhart
Fredericksburg *
Lampasas *
Marble Falls *
Lake Travis *
Burnet *

Llano *

Brady *
Fredericksburg *
Lampasas *
Marble Falls *
Lake Travis *
Burnet *

Llano *

Brady *
Fredericksburg (District Play
Abilene Wylie (Bi-District)

District: 8AAA
Record: 16-10-1
Finish: Second
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There
Here
Here
There
There
There
There
Here

Fredericksburg

Brownwood

Site

Fredericksburg

Tourney
There
Here
Elgin
Tourney
Gonzales
Tourney
Here
Here
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
Here
There
There
Brownwood



1993
Date
2/22
2/25
2/26
2/27
3/4
3/4
3/6
3/9
3/11
3/12
3/12
3/22
3/23
3/26
3/30
4/2
4/6
4/9
4/20
4/23
4/27
5/4
5/7
5/11

1994
Date
2/24
2/24
2/26
3/2
3/3
3/4
3/5
3/8
3/11
3/11
3/12
3/18
3/22
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Coach: Dennis Seale

Opponent
Johnson City
Houston Episcopal
Taylor
Lake Travis
Marion
Luling
Nixon-Smiley
Blanco

?7?
Elgin
Westlake 1V
Brady *
Lake Travis *
Lampasas *
Marble Falls *
Llano *
Fredericksburg *
Burnet *
Lake Travis *
Lampasas *
Marble Falls *
Llano *
Fredericksburg *
Burnet *

District: 25AAA
Record: 14-9-1
Finish: Third

Coach: Dennis Seale

Opponent

Lake Travis

Hays Consolidated
St. Michaels
Thorndale

Reagan JV

Hays Consolidated
Johnson City
Ingram

Llano (Rained out)
Brady *

Lake Travis *

Score
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Site
Here
Fredericksburg
Tourney
Wimberley
Tourney
Here
Elgin
Tourney
Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here

Site
Fredericksburg
Tourney
There
Manor
Tourney
There
Wimberley
Tourney
There
Here



3/25
3/29
3/31
4/5
4/8
4/12
4/19
4/22
4/26
5/3
5/6
5/10

1995
Date
2/21
2/25
3/6
3/9
3/10
3/10
3/11
3/16
3/17
3/21
3/24
3/27
3/31
4/4
4/7
4/11
4/18
4/21
4/25
5/2
5/5
5/9
5/15
5/18
5/23

-wal—ng

[
o

O ONMOONWUM

10

H NN =

Lampasas *
Marble Falls *
Llano *
Fredericksburg *
Burnet *

Brady *

Lake Travis *
Lampasas *
Marble Falls *
Llano *
Fredericksburg *
Burnet *
(Incomplete Schedule)

District: 25AAA
Record: 17-7
Finish: Third
Coach: Monte Cain

Opponent
Bastrop

Sealy
Wimberley
Austin HS
Austin Reagan
Austin Crockett
Austin Johnston
Halletsville
East Bernard
Bastrop

Hays

Luling

Liberty Hill *
Lake Travis *
Brady *
Burnet *
Llano *
Liberty Hill *
Lake Travis *
Brady *
Burnet *
Llano *
Hamilton
Cameron (Bi-District)
Luling (Area)

District: 25AAA
Finish: Second
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Score

WHrOOONROUONUOLDNNOORrOS OO

There
There
Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here
There

Site
There
There
There
Austin
ISD
Tourney
Luling
Tourney
Here
Here
Here
Here
There
Here
Here
There
There
Here
There
There
Here
Liberty Hill
Austin
Bastrop



1996
Date
2/20/1996
2/23/1996
2/23/1996
2/27/1996
3/2/1996
3/2/1996
3/5/1996
3/7/1996
3/8/1996
3/9/1996
3/9/1996
3/15/1996
3/15/1996
3/16/1996
3/19/1996
3/22/1996
3/29/1996
3/30/1996
4/2/1996
4/4/1996
4/9/1996
4/16/1996
4/19/1996
4/23/1996
4/30/1996
5/3/1996
5/7/1996
5/16/1996
5/22/1996
5/28/1996
6/1/1996
6/6/1996

1997
Date
2/22
2/22
2/28
3/1
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DS

13

Record: 13-12
Coach: Monte Cain

Opponent

Bastrop

Sealy

Sealy

Reagan

Hays

Hays

Luling

McCallum

Austin Crockett
Reagan

Bowie

Yoakum

Hallettsville

Waco Robinson
Bastrop

Hays

Liberty Hill *
Wimberley

Lake Travis *

Brady *

Burnet *

Llano *

Liberty Hill *

Lake Travis *

Brady *

Burnet *

Llano *

Rockdale (Bi-District)
Medina Valley (Area)
Sinton (Regional)
Cuero (Quarterfinals)
Crockett (Semifinals)

District: 25AAA
Record: 25-7
Finish: First
Coach: Monte Cain

Opponent
Marble Falls
Luling

Elgin

Austin Reagan

Score
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Score

12

Site
Here
Here
Here
There
There
There
Here
Austin
AISD

Luling

Tourney

There

Here

There

Here

Here

There

There

Here

Here

There

Here

Here

There

Austin Nelson field
San Antonio

S.A. South San
Bastrop

Austin Nelson Field

Site
There
There
Lockhart
Tourney



3/1
3/4
3/6
3/7
3/7
3/13
3/13
3/15
3/18
3/22
3/22
4/1
4/5
4/8
4/11
4/15
4/18
4/22
4/29
5/2
5/6
5/12
5/16

1998
Date
2/24/1998
2/28/1998
3/6/1998
3/6/1998
3/7/1998
3/10/1998
3/12/1998
3/13/1998

3/17/1998
3/20/1998
3/20/1998
3/21/1998
3/27/1998
4/3/1998
4/7/1998
4/9/1998
4/14/1998
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Austin LBJ
Little River Academy
Austin Travis
Austin Reagan
Austin Johnston
Flatonia

Luling

Waco Robinson
St. Michaels
Austin Travis
Austin Travis
Lake Travis *

Liberty Hill *
Burnet *
Llano *
Wimberley *
Lake Travis *
Liberty Hill *
Burnet *
Llano *
Wimberley *

Hutto (Warmup Game)
Medina Valley (Bi-District)

District: 25AAA
Record: 17-10
Finish: Second
Coach: Howard Herrera

Opponent

Lockhart

Austin Travis

New Braunfels Canyon
Austin Bowie

Austin LBJ

Austin McCallum
Austin High

Austin Reagan

Rest of tourney rained out
Jarrell

Victoria St. Joseph
Luling

Hallettsville

St. Michaels

Luling

Lake Travis *

Liberty Hill *

Burnet*
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Here
AISD
Tourney
Luling
Tourney
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Lake Travis

Fredericksburg

Site

There

There
Lockhart
Tourney
Here

Austin AISD
Tourney

Here
Luling
Tourney
There
Here
There
Here
There



4/17/1998
4/21/1998
4/24/1998
4/28/1998
5/1/1998
5/5/1998
5/8/1998
5/12/1998
5/18/1998
5/21/1998
5/27/1998
6/1/1998
6/5/1998
6/11/1998
6/12/1998

1999
Date
2/25/1999
2/26/1999
2/26/1999
2/27/1999
2/27/1999
3/4/1999
3/6/1999
3/6/1999
3/8/1999
3/11/1999
3/11/1999
3/16/1999
3/20/1999
3/23/1999
3/26/1999
3/27/1999
3/30/1999
4/1/1999
4/6/1999
4/9/1999
4/10/1999
4/13/1999
4/16/1999
4/20/1999
4/23/1999
4/24/1999
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Llano*
Wimberley *
Lake Travis *
Liberty Hill *
Austin Travis
Burnet *
Llano *
Wimberley *
Hutto

Devine (Bi-district)

Stafford (Area)

Sinton (Regional Semifinals
Medina Valley (Regional Fin
Iowa Park (State Semifinals
Atlanta (State Finals)

District: 25AAA
Record: 25-7
Finish: Champions
Coach: Tom Hancock

Opponent

Bay City

S.A. South San
Mission

Bishop

Mission

Kerrville Tivy
Pleasanton

SA Madison
Pflugerville

Austin Bowie

Austin S.F. Austin
Austin McCallum
Austin Travis
Pflugerville Connally *
Belton *

Marble Falls *

Lake Travis *
Lampasas *
Pflugerville Connally *
Belton *

Marble Falls *

Lake Travis *
Lampasas *
Pflugerville Connally *
Belton *

Marble Falls *
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Score
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Here
There
Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here
Here

Kerrville Tivy

A&M Olsen Field
SA Blossom Center
SA V.]. Keefe
Austin Nelson Field
Austin Disch-Falk

Site
Robstown
Tourney

Kerrville
Tourney
There
Austin

ISD Tourney

There
Here
Here
Here
There
Here
There
There
There
Here
There
Here
Here
Here
There



4/27/1999
4/30/1999
5/7/1999

5/8/1999

5/14/1999
5/15/1999
5/21/1999
5/22/1999

=
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Lake Travis *

Lampasas *

Austin Travis (Bi-District)
Austin Travis (Bi-District)
SA Alamo Heights (Area)
SA Alamo Height (Area)

Austin Anderson (Reg. Sem
Austin Anderson (Reg. Sem

District: 25-4A
Finish: Second
Record: 25-9
Coach: Tom Hancock
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Here

There

SWT (San Marcos)
SWT (San Marcos)
There

Here

SWT (San Marcos)
SWT (San Marcos)



